List of Sunnyvale Businesses Required to Have Organics Service in 2016

Business Name
ACCURAY
AEROHIVE NETWORKS INC.
APPLE INC
APPLIED MATERIALS
ARUBA NETWORKS
BLOOM ENERGY CORP
CEPHEID
CHERRY CHASE INVESTORS
CIVIC SQUARE SHOPPING CENTER
COSTCO WHOLESALE
COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT
DIONEX CORPORATION
DUARTE, INC
EQUINIX INC
EQUINIX
EXECUTIVE INN INC (RAMADA)
FINISAR CORP
FORTINET
FRY'S ELECTRONICS INC.
FUJITSU TECHNOLOGY & BUSINESS
GENUS INC
GOOGLE INC
GRAND PRIX SILI 1, LLC
HANKOOK MARKET
HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE
HOME DEPOT
IDEC CORPORATION
INTUITIVE SURGICAL
JSR MICRO, INC
LARRY HOPKINS HONDA
LOWE'S HIW INC
MACY'S
MANORCARE HEALTH SERVICES
MAY YUAN MARKET
MT SPE, LLC
NOKIA USA, INC
NORTHROP GRUMMAN
ORCHARD SUPPLY COMPANY, LLC

Address
1320 CHESAPEAKE TER
1213 INNSBRUCK DR
195 N WOLFE RD
974 E ARQUES AV
390 CARIBBEAN DR
364 CARIBBEAN DR
1324 CHESAPEAKE TER
CHERRY CHASE CENTER
826, 828 & 832 W EL CAMINO REAL
150 LAWRENCE EXPY
660 W EL CAMINO REAL
490 LAKESIDE DR
755 N MARY AV
444 TOYAMA DR
255 CASPIAN DR
1217 WILDWOOD AV
1399 MOFFETT PARK DR
895 KIFER RD
1077 E ARQUES AV
1280 E ARQUES AV
1139 KARLSTAD DR
1000 W MAUDE AV
750 LAKEWAY DR D
1092 E EL CAMINO REAL
1160 ENTERPRISE WY BLDG G
680 KIFER RD
1175 ELKO DR
945 KIFER RD
1260 N MATHILDA AV
1048 W EL CAMINO REAL
811 E ARQUES AV
200 W WASHINGTON AV
1075 SUNNYVALE-SARATOGA RD
1145 LAWRENCE EXPY
1050 ENTERPRISE WY
200 S MATHILDA AV
401 E HENDY AV
777 SUNNYVALE-SARATOGA RD
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City
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE

State
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Zip
94089-1100
94089-1317
94086-5125
94085-4403
94089
94089
94089-1100
94088
94087
94086
94087-1211
94085-4705
94085-2909
94089-2106
94089-1015
94089-2701
94089-1134
94086-5205
94085-3832
94085-5401
94089-2117
94085-2810
94085-4011
94087
94089
94086-5153
94089-2209
94086-5208
94089-1213
94087-1024
94087-1182
94086-6153
94087-2503
94086
94089
94086
94086-5100
94087-1310



List of Sunnyvale Businesses Required to Have Organics Service in 2016

Business Name
PACIFIC COAST TRANE SERVICE
PHARMACYCLICS INC
REGENCY CENTERS
RIVERBED TECHNOLOGY INC
RUCKUS WIRELESS
SAFEWAY
SAFEWAY INC.
SANTA CLARA UNIFIED SCHOOL DST
SAVE MART INC # 780
SIERRA CIRCUITS
STAR ONE CREDIT UNION
SUNNYVALE BUSINESS PARK
SUNNYVALE FORD
SUNNYVALE HOLDINGS, LLC
SUNNYVALE LUMBER
SUNNYVALE SCHOOL DISTRICT
SUNNYVALE VOLKSWAGEN
TARGET STORES
TESLA MOTORS, INC
TOYOTA SUNNYVALE
TRADER JOE'S #68
TRIMBLE NAVIGATION
TWIN CREEKS/BAYLANDS
W.L. GORE & ASSOCIATES
WALMART
YAHOO INC
ZANOTTOS MARKET

Address
310 SOQUEL WY
997 E ARQUES AV
1603 HOLLENBECK AV
525 ALMANOR AV
743 - 745 N PASTORIA AV
136 - 148 E EL CAMINO REAL
785 E EL CAMINO REAL
804 PONDEROSA AV
484 N MATHILDA AV
306 POTRERO AV
1306 BORDEAUX DR
860 W CALIFORNIA AV
681 E EL CAMINO REAL
910 E FREMONT AV
870 W EVELYN AV
777 SAN MIGUEL AV
1025 E EL CAMINO REAL
298 W MC KINLEY AV
750 E EL CAMINO REAL
876 W EL CAMINO REAL
316 W EL CAMINO REAL
935 STEWART DR
969 CARIBBEAN DR
1327 ORLEANS DR A
600 - 618 W CALIFORNIA AV
700 FIRST AV BLD E
1356 S MARY AV
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City
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE
SUNNYVALE

State
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Zip
94085-4101
94085-3832
94087-5402
94089-2202
94085-2918
94087
94087-2919
94086-8612
94086-7603
94085-4113
94089-1005
94086-4834
94087-2917
94087-3702
94086-5929
94085-3411
94087-3748
94086-6193
94087-2918
94087-1153
94087-1306
94085-3913
94089-1111
94089-1136
94086-2486
94089
94087-3130



